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Progression
Grizzly Fire

CO-WRF-000348
08/21/2020

Est 29,929 acres at 8/20/2020
0 1 1 2

Miles

Date

2020-08-10

2020-08-11

2020-08-13

2020-08-14

2020-08-15

2020-08-16

2020-08-17

2020-08-18

2020-08-19

2020-08-20

8/10/2020 1,289 1,289

8/11/2020 2,070 3,359

8/13/2020 4,126 7,485

8/14/2020 6,657 14,142

8/15/2020 5,796 19,939

8/16/2020 3,646 23,584

8/17/2020 1,393 24,977

8/18/2020 2,177 27,154

8/19/2020 1,785 28,939

8/20/2020 1,084 30,023

Date Growth AcTotal Ac

N. Duncan
8/20/2020

North American 1983 Datum
Lat/Long


